
 
 
 
 
  

 

  

 

 

 
2023-2024 CALIFORNIA CHAPTER COMMITTEE CHAIR LIST 

 
 
Audit 
Dorothy Bell, ARA 
Farmer Mac 
375 Douglas Fir Drive 
Reno, NV  89511 
(775) 560-0600 
Email:  lazyjy@sbcglobal.net 
 
Bylaws & Government Relations 
John Maus, ARA 
AgWest Farm Credit 
440 Pioneer Avenue 
Woodland, CA  95776 
(530) 666-3333 
Email:  john.maus@agwestfc.com 
 
Continuing Education 
Appraisal 
Melissa Sandlin, ARA 
American AgCredit 
711 West 19th Street 
Merced, CA  95340 
(209) 401-7282 
Email: msandlin@agloan.com 
 
Continuing Education 
Farm Management/Consulting 
To be named by committee… 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Internal Operations 
Matt Pennebaker, ARA    
Advanced Ag Realty & Appraisal 
P.O. Box 849 
Reedley, CA   93654 
(559) 259-0756 
Email: matt@advancedagra.com  
 

 
Land Values Survey 
Todd Combs, ARA / Co-Chair 
The Vinery 
206 Palisade Avenue 
Pismo Beach, CA  93449 
(805) 888-7102 
Email: todd@thevinery.pro 
 
Josh Mendrin / Co-Chair 
The Mendrin Group 
5250 N. Palm Ave., Suite 423 
Fresno, CA  93704 
(559) 448-7805 
Email: josh@mendrins.com 
 
Marketing 
Chair:  Mike Ming, ARA 
Alliance Ag Services 
5401 Business Park South, Suite 122 
Bakersfield, CA 93309 
(661) 343-2367 
mming@allianceagservices.com 
 

Social Media:  Lindsey Bozzo 
P.O. Box 687 
Woodbridge, CA  95258 
(559) 260-4625 
lindseybozzo@gmail.com 
 
Meetings 
Spring Meeting 2024 
Mike Ming, ARA 
Alliance Ag Services – Lee & Associates 
5401 Business Park South, Suite 122 
Bakersfield, CA 93309 
(661) 343-2367 
mming@allianceagservices.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.calasfmra.com 
Post Office Box 838   Woodbridge, CA  95258  (209) 368-3672  info@calasfmra.com 
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Meetings 
Fall Meeting 2024 
Janie Gatzman, ARA 
Gatzman Appraisal 
11433 26 Mile Road 
Oakdale, CA  95361 
(209) 262-8214 
Email:  gatzmanappraisal@gmail.com 
 
Membership 
Kay Austin 
Edwards, Lien & Toso, Inc. 
755 N. Peach Ave., Suite D5 
Clovis, CA  93611 
(559) 593-2277 
Email:  kay@eltappraisers.com 
 
Newly Accredited / Professional 
Advancement 
Joe Hackett 
Hackett Appraisal 
285 West Court Street, Suite 203 
Woodland, CA  95695 
(530) 723-5600 
Email:  joe@hackettappraisal.com  
 
Nominating and Long-Range Planning 
Todd Combs, ARA 
The Vinery 
707 E Grand Avenue 
Arroyo Grande, CA  93420 
(805) 888-7102 
Email:  todd@thevinery.pro  
 
Young Professionals Network (YPN) 
Sarah Baskins 
AgIS Property Management 
P.O. Box 1332 
Turlock, CA  95381 
(209) 485-2193 
Email:  sbaskins@agiscapital.com 
 
 
FOUNDATION COMMITTEE 
Scholarships 
Curtis Buono, ARA    
Peoples Company 
4231 Balboa Avenue #311 
San Diego, CA  92117 
(760) 521-2501 
Email:  curtis@peoplescompany.com  
 
 

 
 
 
NATIONAL OFFICE 
American Society of Farm Managers and Rural 
Appraisers 
720 S. Colorado Blvd., Suite 360-S 
Glendale, CO  80246 
(303) 758-3513 
FAX (303) 758-0190 
www.asfmra.org 
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